
D E S S E R T S  A V A I L A B L E  O N  R E Q U E S T

S T A R T E R S

Homemade Soup of the Day 

Farmhouse Pate

Breaded Butterfly King Prawns 

served with granary toast, apple chutney and salad garnish

served with sweet chilli sauce and salad garnish

M A I N  C O U R S E

CARVERY AND ALL THE TRIMMINGS

A CHOICE OF FOUR DIFFERENT MEATS 

All Meat Combination choice of 4 meats
Large choice of 3 meats 

Medium choice of 2 meats
Small choice of 1 meat

Children’s small slice of meat

Crispy Roast Potatoes (V) (GF) 
Cauliflower Cheese (v) (GF)

Yorkshire Pudding
Cranberry and Apple Stuffing

Mashed Swede
Cabbage

Fine Green Beans 
Carrots

Honey Roasted Parsnips
Thick Meaty Gravy (GF) (V available on request)

£14.95

Sunday Menu
served with crusty bread and butter (GF on request)

ALL THE TRIMMINGS

Honey Roasted Gammon
Roast Turkey Breast

Roasted Topside of Beef
Roasted Leg of Pork

Nut Roast (V)

Rose and Crown

£13.95
£12.95

£7.50

£5.50

£6.20

£7.00

If you have any food allergies or intolerance, please notify a member of the team before ordering

£14.95


